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Branch/Location Postal Address Telephone Number Email Address Contact person

nDbS branch network
Jaffna 1st Floor, NDB Bank, 62/6, Stanley Road,  

Jaffna 
021 5671155 vibushan@ndbs.lk Mr S Vibushan 

Ampara 103 F, D S Senanayake Street, Ampara 063 2224245 ravi@ndbs.lk Mr Ravi De Mel 
CSE 04-01, West Tower, Echelon Square,  

Colombo 01
2335054 shiromi@ndbs.lk Ms Shiromi De Silva 

Gampaha 153, Colombo Road, Gampaha 033 2231117 gayan.sanjeewa@ndbs.lk Mr S H Gayan Sanjeewa 
Galle 1/A, Abeysekera Building, Wakwella Road, Galle 091 2225447 upul@ndbs.lk Mr Upul Hettiarachchi 
Kiribathgoda 139/1, Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 2907515 gayan@ndbs.lk Mr Gayan Pathirana 
Kalutara 290, Galle Road, Kalutara South 034 2221589 ranganath@ndbs.lk Mr  Ranganath Wiijethunga 

nDb Wealth management ltd. - Contact point
Navam 
Mawatha

No. 42, NDB EDB Tower, Navam Mawatha, 
Colombo 02

011 2303232
077 7767499

laknada@ndbinvestors.com Mr Laknada De Mel

nDb Investment bank ltd. - Contact point
Navam 
Mawatha

No. 40, Navam Mawatha, Colombo 02 011 2300385-90
077 3224924

darshan@ndbib.com Mr Darshan Perera

nDb Capital holdings plC - Contact point
Navam 
Mawatha

No. 40, Navam Mawatha , Colombo 02 011 2300385-90
071 450 4556

kusal@ndbib.com Mr Kusal Jayawardena

nDb Capital ltd. (bangladesh) - Contact point
Bangladesh ‘Bilquis Tower (5th floor), Plot - 06  

Gulshan 2, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh
+880 29888626
+880 1755645460

kanti@ndbcapital.com Mr Kanti Kumar Saha

Development holdings (pvt) ltd. - Contact point
Navam 
Mawatha

No. 42, NDB EDB Tower, (2nd Floor)  
Navam Mawatha, Colombo 02

011 2300174
0772217216

mgrdhpl@gmail.com Mr D M Janitha Dissanayake

nDb Zephyr partners ltd. - Contact point
Navam 
Mawatha

No. 40, Navam Mawatha, Colombo 02 011 2300385-90
071 4814033

senaka@ndbib.com Mr Senaka Kakiriwaragodage


